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METRIC

NOTES

BEARINGS ARE MTM GRID, DERIVED FROM FIELD OBSERVATIONS USING

DISTANCES AND/OR COORDINATES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE IN
METRES AND CAN BE CONVERTED TO FEET BY DIVIDING BY 0.3048.

REAL TIME NETWORK (RTN) OBSERVATIONS, MTM ZONE 9, NAD83(CSRS)(2010.0)

DISTANCES ARE GROUND AND CAN BE CONVERTED TO GRID BY MULTIPLYING BY
THE COMBINED SCALE FACTOR OF 0.999915.

LEGEND

u DENOTES
g DENOTES
SSIB - DENOTES
IB DENOTES
P DENOTES
MEAS DENOTES
JDB  DENOTES
AOG DENOTES
1236 DENOTES

DENOTES

ALL SET SSIB MONUMENTS WERE USED DUE TO LACK OF OVERBURDEN
OR PROXIMITY OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SECTION 11 (4) OF O.REG. 525/91.

AND

TOPOGRAPHIC LEGEND

SURVEY MONUMENT FOUND
SURVEY MONUMENT SET
SHORT STANDARD IRON BAR

IRON BAR

PLAN 4R-30745

MEASURED

J.D. BARNES LIMITED
ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK LTD.
PAUL A. RIDDELL LTD.
SITE BENCHMARK

CB
T/G
HMH
STM MH
SAN MH
MH

LS
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we
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o {30000 O

CONTOUR INTERVALS A
1m FOR MAJOR AND O

DENOTES CATCHBASIN
DENOTES TOP OF GRATE
DENOTES HYDRO MANHOLE

DENOTES MANHOLE

DENOTES SANITARY MANHOLE

DENOTES MANHOLE

DENOTES LIGHT STANDARD
DENOTES DECIDUOUS TREE

DENOTES DIAMETER

DENOTES WATER CHAMBER
DENOTES CENTERLINE

RE SHOWN AS
.25m FOR MINOR

DENOTES MAJOR CONTOUR
DENOTES MINOR CONTOUR

ELEVATIONS

1. ELEVATIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE RELATED TO GEODETIC DATUM
8CGVD28: 78)AND ARE DERIVED FROM PUBLISHED CONTROL MONUMENT

011988307

HAVING A PUBLISHED ELEVATION OF 90.612 METRES.

2. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE USER OF THIS INFORMATION TO VERIFY
THAT THE SITE BENCHMARK HAS NOT BEEN ALTERED OR DISTRUBED AND

THAT ITS’ RELATIVE ELEVATION AND DESCRIPTION AGREES WITH THE

INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING.

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

| CERTIFY THAT:

1. THIS SURVEY AND PLAN ARE CORRECT AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SURVEYS
ACT, THE SURVEYORS ACT AND THE REGULATIONS MADE UNDER THEM.

2. THE SURVEY WAS COMPLETED ON JANUARY 13, 2023

JANUARY 13, 2023
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[VAULT PAD 1.5"

. ’ NOTE:
Basic Container 1 5" R d P - EXPANSION JOINTS IN SIDEWALK ARE TO BE PROVIDED AT A
H . a I u S RECESS MOUNTED - Armor Tile or Approved Equal MAXIMUM OF 6M APART OR AS REQUIRED.
DEVELOPMENT STATISTICS g by Kinesik Engineered Products 1.855 364 .7763 - TRANSVERSE CONTRACTION JOINTS TO BE PROVIDED AT A
g MAXIMUM OF 1.5M APART OR AS REQUIRED.
| sMm | SF | ACRES | % | B E < o A I CURB & SIDEWALK BEYOND SEE CIVIL - ALL CONCRETE WALKS ARE TO BE SEALED WITH 'SEALTIGHT
GROSS SITE AREA 8,127.0 87,478 2.008 100.0% - H FUTURE WAREHOUSE SPECIFICATION 1220 WHITE PIGMENTED CURING COMPOUND' BY W.R.
SOFT LANDSCAPE 967.3 10,412 0239 11.9% & 5 H Y B R I D sl MEADOWS OR APPROVED EQUAL APPLICATION AS PER
LANDSCAPE DECORATIVE PAVING 754.3 8119 0.186 9.3% - E - MANUFACTURE SPECIFICATIONS.
TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA 1,721.6 18,531 0425 212% . H ,(ASUE'II'_(l):I\/? (-;lc?,) IIEQCI;?EE)NA'\I"X? AUTOMOBILE DEALERSHIP CNSH GRADE  ~PROVIDE NON-SLIP SURFACE FINISHES AT ALL BARRIER-FREE
ASPHALT 4,370.1 47,039 1.080 53.8% (RECREATIONAL VEHICLES) 2 H OI es \ P?EESVBFE%VEII?Q SIEF (TY?)'IL SLOPED AND FLARED SIDES
MISC (CURBING & WALKWAYS) 343.8 3,701 0.085 4.2% ESTABLISHMENT “\ OF RAMP @8 oc
LOT COVERAGE (GROUND FLOOR) 1,691.5 18,207 0418 20.8% 3 /8" ==
T ESSCERN Bns 0 TR 18" 15" PROFILE AND HIGHT TONAL CONTRAST 0 THE ADJACENT
fg:i“gi:h = 17:: 1'35 185224087 8'1?3 ;)'4;:& . GROUND SURFACE EI. YELLOW - PROVIDE MIN 70% LRV
2ND FLOOR 1,241.5 13,363 0.307 15.3% . . PA R K I N G PLAN DETAIL
3RD FLOOR 1,084.2 11,670 0268 13.3% Committee of Adjustment ] : L = =
4TH FLOOR 1,084.2 11,670 0268 13.3% : *5 . ; i e e =
5TH FLOOR 1,084.2 11,670 0.268 13.3% . 2T : ) J A , f = i Received | Re(}u le > 2?3%; SIS EwALK Lil el % g E 5 P- o
6th FLOOR 1,084.5 11,673 0268 12.3% b s oo Gl § Sbes ghig
HOTEL GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA) 1.796 89.5% i TR . : GECRsT B o b 2023-10-31 Ny PERMISSION REQUIRED FOR o MAX 1:10 o
PARKING REQUIRED k) “2}“‘5"’"‘: 300 1752 Molo ' e s g A L BT TR _ _ E ﬁi&iﬁﬁggég%;{?'—' AND ' o J CROSS SLOPE NO GREATER THE 150 | MAX. I ; CREDIT NOTES:
& ) mm*, y T r ] f K ¥ i y ] 1 . 3
By-Law No. 2008-250 Part 4 Section 101 - - ' ' City of Ottawa | Ville d'Ottawa My PRIVATE RD 12" (N, OF 300 COMPAGTED DEFTH) UN, S\ e BASE INFORMATION PROVIDED BY J.D.
Site Designation: AREA C - SUBURBAN (SCHEDULE 1A) Comité ded erog ation L] " COMPACTED GRANULAR 'A' BASE s a6 BARNES LIMITED. FILE DATED JANUARY 23,
1.5 2
—— . (MIN. OF 200mm COMPACTED DEPTH) U.N.O. 2023 REFERENCE 22-10-132-00 - PART OF
PARKING BREAKDOWN RMS/AREA  PER (SM) — —
2 MOLOK - HOTEL GARBAGE BREAK IN CURB TO cD /é\ HYBRID PARKING SIGN 1500 MIN. @ PASSENGER LOADING ZONE o — T BLOCK 2 REGISTERED PLAN 4M-1012 CITY
FOR CURB HEIGHTS 1500 (MIN.) R
1 T ' A-100" ) EXAMPLE 200mm SLOPE NG | SLIP RESISTANT, CONTRASTING DARK GRAY SEESITEPLAN | S OF OTTAWA.
: : A-100 / ISSUED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ] N.TS. 75-200mm SLORE NO | peGTABLE WARNING TEXTURED SURFACE  ROADWAY ¢ = SAPLYS ARCHITECTS ACCEPTS NO
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED SEE WEBSITE FOR FINISH INE < e el CREATER THERRL OBC REFERENCES 3.8,3.2.(3) & 3.8.32(3)() RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY, OR
PARKING PROVIDED = - e - - il - - - - - . oY = uiiaiasieinieiaie . - - - - e - CONTINUQUS TACTILE WALKING SURFACE GATTES (GOLBAL ALLIANCE ON ACCESSIBLE ;
’ S ’ (7 A 7 } (7 h (7 2. e E 7 2 2 ALIGN WITHQIRECTION OF TRAVEL. REFER TO SITE PLAN TECHOLIGIES & ENVIRONMENT COMPLETENESS OF THE DATA SUPPLIED
r © ! == e = e == = AND SUCH DATA IS NOT INCLUDED UNDER
L 47777 I SEALS OF CERTIFICATION.
PARKING AREA 1 7 ) 2455752 N D / 4 B.F CURB DEPRESSION DET
V0 SMALL CAR PARKING . .
FARKING BREARDOWN TOTAL 7 //j////////////////////////// — 7100 / DETAIL FROM GAATES 2.1.5.1 SURVEYORS INFO  FILE: 22-10-132-00
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED SHOR TFALL--- | 30% | E 00000005007 SCALE 1:10 - BETTER BARRIER-FREE CURB RAMPS
* 50% OF THE PARING SPACES MAY BE SMALL CAR ! ///////////////////// //// 30 2.40m : STAMPED / COLOURED LINES — 5 EV GHARGING STATIONS
(700 % TO DELINEATE CROSSING ] (10) CARS C/W\ POSTED SIGN (i \
V0500 J-.D.BARNES ..
L | 1.80m | FOR HYBRID VEHICLES \PE)) I-D-BARNES =
s = ' — 7-5m ISYSB
Y ‘anN I s I ‘< eRE—- - YT E (613250565 swwidbamoscom
REQUIRED (1000-1999 sm) 1691.5 1 Yes r ] AN ENGINEERS INFO FILE: 123002
e  —— ' PARKING AREA 1 — - N\ e '
| | 5 — 30 FLAG POLE (SEE 2A101 FOR LOCATION OF PAD OUNTED TRANSFORMER < =
o Comply p | = s SPEC.)BASE BY STRUCTURAL AS PER HYDRO STANDARDS NOVAT=CH
REQUIRED (100-199 prov.) 160.0 6 vEs | < 1 2 1 ST AL LS Em | — ENGINEER. TO BE PART OF THE ~ACCESSIBLE BY HEAVY VEHICLES WITHIN WITHIN 3V OF PAVED SURFACES e R
PROVIDED Total 8 (2 7)) [ - SCREENED BY LANDSCAPING, LEAVING OPENING FOR SERVICE C/W j Suite 200, 240 Michael Cowpland Drive
l © >_ — 4 41 m PERMIT SET OF DRAWINGS BOLLARDS I Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K2M 1P6
B PAR B 3 0 008 0 Pa & B .
— 1, 4. i .
REQUIRED | PROVIDED Comply ! : 8 1 RE G / 33 S MALL % 2 s% | PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN I:é,:::,:ﬁé" IEI;&%;;?;?
Hotel 1 per 1000sm of GFA 7 7 | m\ | E \ CONNECTION. Website www,novatech-eng.com
Rest. 1 per 250sm of GFA 3 3 N C/VV 7 B F S-I-AL LS I AN \ 72\ | o
| | R j [ W
\ q-
! | g — o 5.6m UNOBSTRUCTED PATH TO | N ! FLAGPOLE TO BE INSTALLED AS PER MANUFACTURER'S
ZONING INFORMATION - By-Law No. 2008-250 Part 11 Section 203 [ | 10 N ] IRE HYDRANT MAX DISTANCE | SPECIFICATIONS, FLAGPOLE BASE AND MOUNTING HARDWARE
) ) : REQ'D (SM/M) PROV.(SM/M) - — 9 | TO BE AS PER MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS, FLAGPOLE
IL6[1414] H(30)-h - Light Industrial Zone Section 203 P ST EEREG \ 1 65m _— | 1 50m () § ,.§ 5M (O C 3.25. (20) 6 70m 4 60m N FOOTING AND DIMENSIONS TO BE ENGINEERED AS PER
@) Min. Lot Area 2000 8126.99 J 5.20m <€ ! 6.70m PROPOSED PRIVATE I\ ). N II. FEATURE PLANTER AND SIGN EXISTING SOIL CONDITIONS AND MANUFACTURERS'S SPECS.
) Min. Lot Width No Minimum 69.67 YES YOS ==AL ! N 1 A WALL. SUBJECT TO SIGN
S | | FIRE HYDRANT = e 3|6 T S oS AED O O s ok AT
@) BNE. ERSNEFRE AN - TN W M P L oo [ ; | - 7] < < ORGANIZATION/CORPORATION AS ALLOWED UNDER THE SIGN
) Min. Interior Side Yard Setback - North 75 38.69 YES \ | BOLLARDS| PAINTED PAINTED BF SYMBOL B.F. SIGN (8/A-102) | > = 0O BY-LAW (38-88)
(e-) Min. Interior Side Yard Setback - South 7.5 16.94 YES | ' f e SEE GENERAL NOTE|12 | b (D
= Mir ResrYard Setback 7E 1495 YEs : | CAUTION' YELLOW REFER TO MUNICIPAL 5 £ HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT TO EXTEND INTO BLVD 9.15M (30 FT) HIGH FLAGPOLE
@ Max. Floor Space Index 2 0.89 YES " 1) TYPICAL SEE DETAILS AS-342 (CITY STANDARD “CLEAR ANODIZED FINISH
(h) Max. Building Height (flat roof) 30 20.26 YES ! | S AN DA DS 7/A- 01 @ @ | g ( ) *MODEL SCA 40
(i) Min. Landscaped Width abutting street 3 3 YES | *BASE No, B-3
PARKING STANDARDS \ - el e e ) e e
PARKING STALLS - TYPE 1 - REGULAR 26x5.2 YES /T o @ P MUNICIPAL CURB AND BY EWING ARCH, FLAGPOLES
PARKING STALLS - TYPE 2 - SMALL CAR 2.4X46 YES 1 ; (416) 291-1675
ACC. PARKING SHARED 3.66 X 5.2 + AISLE YES e 7 SIDEWALK CONTINUOUS OR APPROVED EQUAL
AODA - TYPE A 3.4X5.2 +AISLE YES FAC&H/'Y 4 THROUGH THE DRIVEWAY
AODA - TYPE B 2.4X5.2 + AISLE YES WCE - kalrabrd + Recommended line width for markings is 10 cm
g et 1.5m PAINTED AISLE CAN BE S'ZAG'ZE31 - e \ u A 4 . 7/ / + All pavement markings to be slip resistant paint
LOADING STALL 35x9.0x4.2h YES : = & o |
90 DEG DRIVE AISLE - TWO WAY 6.7 YES . A L 02%m _  ossm 0.26m _‘
AREAS OF PLAN THAT ARE NON-COMPLIAN T WITH THE ZONING BY-LAW N " ——
\ | 4.50m x 4.50m e
\ > Y F@ DAYLIGHT TRIANGLE g
" 0 |
DRAWING LEGEND u gl
Z I
L OCATION OF BLDG I BASEMENT SERVICE WELLS 8: | A
BIKE RACK - REFER TO
PRINCIPAL ENTRANCES SERVICE EXITS/ LANDSCAPE DWGS | Al FLUSH WITH THE TOP OF THE CURB | N 2
@ FOR PUBLIC, FIRE {> ENTRANCE \ ! < i I | Lt - - — A g g S
FIGHTERS AND BF USE POINTS BF DEPRESSED CURB/ & e §§ SYNBEE B | i 5=
* FREE STANDING SIGNS = =] OVER- HEAD y RAMP (TYPICAL) G:I 1.8m CSW ! ! 8
== ’ - AS PER 3.8.3.2(3) OBC . e RECREATIONAL AND @
E = DOOR | S f I 1 R 2
DESIGNATED BARRIER FREE | ATHLETIC FACILITY &
\_\| PAINTED ISLAND (5.C.) SIAMESE PARKING SPACE. REFER TO \ = 1 ! GARBAGE / s 3
A\ -NO PARKING oITY S o n I £ S
Sl A 5 CONNECTION ¢ EEE J@W@%DL FOR . 13 | BENCHES l_\‘I cD C/W RESTAURANT PATIO RECYCLING AND B A |8 &
[P5059] TWSI AS PER AODA | I | I P Gy A SR B D N N B |y P A N il S < % % | &
RisE REQUIRMENTS SEE DET. 2/A-100 L(E) TACTILE 1380 SF /128.3 SM ASHTRAY AT I\{IAIN = A % 2
(# NUMBER OF PARKING STALLS INA ROW ) ENTRANCES S _ L S\ e sweor S
PROPOSED CONCRETE - PROPOSED LOCATION OF PAD L - Q @ o0 GATE[ i i 1 | . BLUE BACKGROUND L;
SIDEWALK | X " : ] 5 \ PAINTED"MARKING ¢
L J' MOUNTED TRANSFORMER (CONFIRM ~ — | S
f/7/////7/7///ZJ SNOW STORAGE ~77  WITH LOCAL UTILITIES SEE SITE I _____ | N | QMOO §
U//7] AREAS ELECTRICAL PLAN) " — - PROPOSED GAS METER | I M 5
E AREA OFgROPOSED LOCATION OF L.S. LOCATION. TO BE SCR|I|5E ED 2ND FLOOR | Z:I 2 | DB | 2ND SUBMISSION - SPA 2310-12 | <
NEW BLD = i
OWNERS OPTION FOR HYBRID PARKING I WITH LANDSCAPING | - =
HARDSCAPE AREAS @ STALLS. EV CHARGING STATION C/W N REST l BAR | ; (®)] 1 | DB | 1STSUBMISSION - SPA 22-03-23 =
PAVERS / STAMPED N | T © S
SIGN AND - SEE ELECTRICAL. AT A [ e o By DATE 2
EA(?’\II\IDCSRCI\EAT;E FéiFAENR”\TlgS MINIMUM A CONDUIT IS TO BE RUN FOR I I I ) 5 23 ISSUE DESCRIPTION DD-MM-YY
iy ——,— E:(TDL;FE{E;’:’(T’\TE . I : | N > 3 GENERAL NOTES: _
== PATH OF FIRE ROUTE  a— | >. ¥ DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS MARKED "ISSUED FOR =
=3 PROP. SANITARY SERVICE © 0 / | = : &
S — N O CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY CONFIGURATIONS & DIMENSIONS ON SITE 3
SOFT LANDSCAPE AREAS ™ v — PROP. STORM SERVICE | 6 C:\TOF) EY 1 1 5 SU ITE 3 » MS / FLOO / \ | | 19 BEFORE BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY OF ANY o~
REFER TO LANDSCAPE PROP. WATER SERVICE B | D \ = / N | ] PP B = ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES. Z
DRAWING ———— PROPOSED DECORATIVE FENCING ! | , N \\/ | PROPOSED RESTAU RANT Y E M) 2
SEE LANDSCAPE DWG / (=] (@) <
— = TREE PROTECTION REFER TO LANDSCAPE | SPRINKLERED / FLOORS ABOVE FORHOTEL | __ DENOTED BY CROSS HATCH 4 ol |y m— u p———— 5
[ 7= — — ‘ | LY b Mailing Address: >
! ! [ Z < 1464 CORNWALL RD %
! i | | N 4 A - ' 2
GENERAL NOTES: ABBREVIATIONS CARP RIVER ) ATHERED IN CEILING OF TH ROUND FLO%gEJ;E'N (CORFOPSASR:I'lAA_I!éH) | | : N F T " z OAKVILLE, ONTARIO L6J 7W5 k £
_____________________________ Z | ) ;
1. ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT, CURBS, SIDEWALKS, ; T | = N | A =)
DRIVEWAYS AND BOULEVARD AREAS DISTURBED BY CD. - CURB DEPRESSION MUNICIPAL DRAIN : [ | | Y, 4 \\ (o B 8 J P I z
THE CONSTRUCTION MUST BE REINSTATED TO THE CSW. - CONCRETE SIDE WALK | | | y ~ Bl akrse 15
SATISFACTION OF THE TOWN. FH - FIREHYDRANT I 2 N 0. ) 3
2. A MINIMUM SETBACK OF 1.0m FROM STREET G.F.A - GROSS FLOOR AREA L | |~ N (o) g m g
FURNITURE TO PROPOSED DRIVEWAYS AND i} . N " : =
SIDEWALKS SHALL BE MAINTAINED. ALL EXISTING HD.  -HEAVY DUTY PAVING . l } : /I/ N g ARCHITECTS: 5
STREET FURNITURE TO BE RELOCATED BY THE LD.  -LIGHT DUTY PAVING I /7 o o 60 ST. CLAIR AVE SUITE 806 S
CONTRACTOR/OWNER TO A SETBACK OF 1.0m. THE LB  -LIGHT BOLLARD I —_— W2 T T T T T T T 1T T T TORONTO, ONTARIO M4V 1M1 =
COST OF THE RELOCATION OF ANY UTILITY IS THE LS  -LIGHT STANDARD I =Syl == : g
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DEVELOPER/ONWER. ] o I = RQO F PA | O =T £
BF -BARRIER FREE — — | 5
3. THE CONTRACTOR/OWNER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL u —— Ch = 3
UTILITY LOCATES AND AND DAMAGE OR BFFE - BASEMENT FFE —— e 3.00m APL 2
DISTURBANCE DURING CONSTRUCTION. FFE - FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION e I == Trea | : ; ARCHITECTS g
* bATHS OF TRAVEL MUST CompLY wit 08.C. 56, | | 15D TO BE DETERMINED = s |y 1 AMENTY | @@~V - @000 o= I e | T e 2
5. THE OWNER/CONTRACTOR SHALL SUPPLY ALL FIRE ;\I/?I’.R.- -SrgUB,ERRI’EEI\I\/IAEO‘P/EEIES : - 8
ROUTE AND HANDICAP SIGNS AS SET OUT IN THE - ‘ OWNERS: 5
TOWN BY-LAWS AND DESIGN CRITERIA. SF - SQUARE FEET Q Q Q CD 1R Q R Q INFILTRATI %
6. ALL EXTERIOR ILLUMINATION TO BE DIRECTED PROV - PROVIDED y g
DOWNWARD AS WELL AS INWARD AND DESIGNED TO REQ'D- REQUIRED | 2 - | TRE 401 REAL ESTATE TRUST INC 8
MAINTAIN ZERO CUTOFF LIGHT DISTRIBUTION AS THE Q'D- REQ - - | A <
| V 2225 Eagle Street N &
== 9 .
PROPERTY LINE. BS -BUSSHELTER _ ) &
| mx9.0m I S
7. ALL DOWNSPOUTS TO BE CONNECTED TO THE EX. -EXISTING | | 365 | A E \ | Cambridge, ON, N3H 4R7 g
STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM. i} I PAC - =
8. ALL CONDENSING UNITS TO BE SCREENED ON THE E'R'S ESI_ELESSTE SIGN M \ \_QADTNG S = l :
GROUND FLOOR - ~ =—
9. SEPARATE PERMITS ARE REQUIRED FOR ANY FYSB - FRONT YARD SETBACK 1B a—— > — Z 7 L
\4 SIGNAGE ON THE PROPERTY. ISYSB - INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK Vs . s | ONC
10 PHERE POSSIBLE TREES ARETO BE PROTECTED RYSB - REAR YARD BUILDING SETBACK = C S s / O T AS
11.EXCESS SNOW WILL BE REMOVED BY PRIVATE SIGN INDEX @ / 7S v DEEPW LL RBAGE )-I/ S /F LUSHTO 2 (o] SOC
HAULER SUBJECT TO DEMAND FOR PARKING. ) 7S “MOLOK SEE 2/A-100 ~ S S SN g “V)
12.REBOUNDING SIGN POST MOUNTED ON CURB. 1 FIRE ROUTE SIGN - CITY STANDARD . P / g / / / / . Ox / e / oy / ", / ey = s oF 6
MANUFACTURE: IMPACT RECOVERY 2 NO PARKING ANY TIME - Ra-51 30 30 , : 7 : 5 y
(http://www.impactrecovery.com/) STYLE: Sta-Rite Sign LEFT/RIGHT ARROW @ emxsoem ] / , / / € , 4 / / LAN /E B% S” / / v 4 / v 4 / J/ z 4 4 =) o] ARCH"ECTS z
Posts. SIGN MOUNTING HEIGHT & SIGN AS PER TOWN ol NOPARKING ANY TIME - RA51 30 cin x 30 v ‘B.F. DEPR D CURB/ ~ PAVE E NDED~ /7 ( /L L LA = ol 5
ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS eatphiie -RA-5130 cm x 30 cm . . . ) P 4 AMP (TYP.) - PER ~ g T TOT EC BB / )Eé SITE ELE RICAL PLANE R — > [y v 2| 5 SAPLYS §
) ) ' ~ : S S s - . ' / / Y %\  LCENGE &
PAVEMENT MARKING INDEX:  [#] 2R NO PARKING ANY TIME - RA-51 30 cm x 30 cm ) . - ) S 7 3.832(3)IN OBC. SEE S S /PHQT! v cS S/ED O BE 5. e o
RIGHT ARROW ‘ ) ) . = R ) 7 DETAIL 2/A-101.C/W L =777 7~ ZEROLIGHT TRESP PallaiumDr. ettt
1 STOP BAR 0.30 m 3 ACCESSIBLE PARKING ’ g ’ g . 1 : g : s - : L A== T // A " : ’ PROJECT NORTH PROFESSIONAL CERIIHCAIION
2 SOLID YELLOW 0.10m 4 STOPSIGN - Ra-1 60 cm x 60 cm . T 7SS / ’ PROJECT
ACCESSIBLE PARKING MARKING 5  STOPSIGN - Ra-1 60 cm x 60 cm s/, s S s ' A K\NG
WITH ALL-WAY TAB RA-1T 15CM X 30CM MALL CARP
N O 6 COMPACT CARS
N\ 4- 7. HYBRID PARKING ONLY : y 3 "4
AN e N\ BY MARRIOTT
SIGNAGE DEATILS — - COMPACT| |COMPACT| |COMPACT || <o rranx wicusor ruace
) o -
— - — Kanata, Ontario , Canada
® | nf"‘ﬂ’"‘- Closest Major Intersection : Silver Seven & Palladium Dr
, | 7 e AR
: ! 7 DRAWING TITLE
| OFFICE, WAREHOUSE, 1\ SITE PLAN PARKING PARKING PARKING ~ Site Plan
E BY PERMIT City File No. D07-12-23-006
BY PERMIT | ONLY AND RECREATIONAL A100 / 1:200 y _ -
ONLY | AND ATHLETIC FACILITY U City Plan No. 19002
\ ) VAN \
ACCESSIBLE BY CHECKED | ISSUED FOR
A— DB ‘ LS SEE ABOVE TABLE
RA-1 RB-51 RB-9 RB- 5 32207
-4 33 B.93 3-93A \ \ _—— | - ‘ A 1 OO A
. L S
) m COMPACT CAR PARKING SIGN 1:200 z
\ 100 FILE No. =
\ APPLICATION No. PC2022-0256 5
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